Anesthesiology

Cardiothoracic Surgery
Dermatology
Emergency Medicine
Family Medicine
General Surgery
Internal Medicine
Medicine — Pediatrics
Neurology
Neurological Surgery

Obstetrics-Gynecology

Ophthalmology

<.

13

12

13

47

Class of 2013 Match Rate - 98.9%

Orthopedic Surgery
Otolaryngology
Pathology
Pediatrics
Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation
Plastic Surgery
Psychiatry
Radiology — Diagnostic
Radiation Oncology
Urology

Vascular Surgery

13

11

13



